
West Dunbartonshire Council 

First Preference Report

 This report details the electorate, the turnout, the quota and the number of first preference votes for each 
candidate. 

Contest Name Total 
Electorate 

Total Number 
of Ballot 
Papers 

Received 

Percentage 
Turnout 

Total Number 
of Ballot 
Papers 

Rejected 

Total Number 
of Valid Votes Quota 

Ward 5 - Clydebank Central 11,820 4,848 41.0 204 4,644 929 

Diane DOCHERTY 

Craig EDWARD 

Clare STEEL 

Sophie TRAYNOR 

Liam WILSON 

Scottish National Party (SNP) 

Scottish Labour Party 

Scottish Labour Party 

Scottish National Party (SNP) 

Scottish Conservative and Unionist 

Total 

1,903 

1,199 

645 

531 

366 

4,644 

Candidate Name Affiliation Total Number of First 
Preference Votes 
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