First Preference Report

This report details the electorate, the turnout, the quota and the number of first preference votes for each candidate.

Contest Name	Total Electorate	Total Number of Ballot Papers Received	Percentage Turnout	Total Number of Ballot Papers Rejected	Total Number of Valid Votes	Quota
Ward 5 - Clydebank Central	11,820	4,848	41.0	204	4,644	929

Candidate Name	Affiliation	Total Number of First Preference Votes
Diane DOCHERTY	Scottish National Party (SNP)	1,903
Craig EDWARD	Scottish Labour Party	1,199
Clare STEEL	Scottish Labour Party	645
Sophie TRAYNOR	Scottish National Party (SNP)	531
Liam WILSON	Scottish Conservative and Unionist	366
	Т	Total 4.644